Flight 1
Rita Robina

Jennifer Niebling
Sunny Kim
Paula Page
Tina Cooper
Kelly Carter
Flight 2

Sally Chambliss
Seungwan Ryu
Melissa Hudson
Tricia Vamos
Jamie Nguyen
Esther Minlee
Flight 3

Betsy Lovell
Laura Jorden
Regina Chen
Kristie Moe
Marti Bok
Andrea Myers

Papago WGA POD Results

Sept 11 — Easy Nine - Half HC

Net
40

41
42
47
47
50

42
46
47
48
48
52

44
44
47
48
50
57

1st - $16
2nd - $14

1st - $16
2nd - $14

TIE 1st - $15
TIE 1st - $15

Closest to the Pin — Flight 1

#4 Rita Robina
#8 None

#11 Rita Robina
#17 Jenny Niebling

$4.00

$4.00
$4.00

Closest to the Pin -- Flight 2

#4 None

#8 None

#11 Marti Bok
#17 Jamie Nguyen

$4.00
$4.00



